10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CHEM-1105

Chlorous acid

Copper (I) oxide
Mercury (II) bromide
Phosphoric acid

Iron (II) carbonate
Perbromic acid

Nickel (II) nitrite
Chromium (III) phosphate
Dihydrogen sulfide
Manganese (III) chlorite
Tin (IV) oxide

Calcium fluoride
Nitrogen triiodide
Nitric acid

Lead (II) chloride
Copper (II) sulfate
Aluminum oxide
Ammonium carbonate
Silicon tetrachloride

Calcium dihydrogen phosphate

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

NOMENCLATURE PRACTICE-I

Potassium sulfite
Sodium nitrite
Mercury (I) chloride
Barium hydroxide
Sulfuric acid
Phosphorous pentachloride
Magnesium nitride
Lithium hydride
Hydrosulfuric acid
Tin (IV) sulfide
Dinitrogen trioxide
Hypochlorous acid
Sodium acetate

Zinc carbonate

Silver nitrate
Perbromic acid
Strontium phosphate
Sulfur trioxide
Xenon tetrafluoride

Boron trihydride



